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	Name
	Zhang Ningning
	Date of Birth
	1988/08
	Date of Admission
	2004/09
	Department
	School of Management

	Sex
	Female
	Student number
	040410102
	Schooling
	4years
	Date of Graduation
	2008/07
	Specialty
	International Economics and Trade

	Course 
	Credits
	Periods
	Record
	Exam Date
	Course 
	Credits
	Periods
	Record
	Exam Date

	Military Training
	2
	84
	Pass
	2004-09
	Military Training
	2
	84
	Pass
	2004-09

	Appreciation of Art
	5
	36
	90
	2004-09
	Appreciation of Art
	5
	36
	90
	2004-09

	Marxist Philosophy
	4
	36
	98
	2004-09
	Marxist Philosophy
	4
	36
	98
	2004-09

	College English Listening(1)
	2
	54
	99
	2004-09
	College English Listening(1)
	2
	54
	99
	2004-09

	Physical Education(2)
	1
	54
	100
	2004-09
	Physical Education(2)
	1
	54
	100
	2004-09
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	Total Credits in All Academic Years
	
	Academic Degree 
	--------------------------
	GPA
	
	Academic Affairs Office of Harbin Institute of Technology at Weihai (Seal)

	Note: 

The results of Required Courses and Controlled Elective Courses are given in hundred-mark system (0-100);


	


Registrar:  Wang Chengfeng                                                                      Date：April 11, 2012
